
Information Literacy Workshop 

Cross Competence - 3ECTS 

 2018/19 
EDITIONS DATES SCHEDULE VENUES 

Bologna 1 Wed 7 Nov 2018 2:00-5:00pm Laboratorio N - palazzina B Belmeloro  

Bologna 1 Wed 14 Nov 2018 2:00-5:00pm Laboratorio N - palazzina B Belmeloro  

Bologna 1 Wed 21 Nov 2018 2:00-5:00pm Laboratorio N - palazzina B Belmeloro  

Bologna 1 Wed 28 Nov 2018 2:00-5:00pm Laboratorio N - palazzina B Belmeloro  

        

Bologna 2 Thu 6 Dec 2018 9:00-12:00am Laboratorio N - palazzina B Belmeloro  

Bologna 2 Mon 10 Dec 2018 9:00-12:00am Laboratorio N - palazzina B Belmeloro  

Bologna 2 Thu 13 Dec 2018 9:00-12:00am Laboratorio N - palazzina B Belmeloro  

Bologna 2 Mon 17 Dec 2018 9:00-12:00am Laboratorio N - palazzina B Belmeloro  

        

Bologna 3 Mon 4 Mar 2019 2:00-5:00pm Laboratorio N - palazzina B Belmeloro  

Bologna 3 Mon 11 Mar 2019 2:00-5:00pm Laboratorio N - palazzina B Belmeloro  

Bologna 3 Mon 18 Mar 2019 2:00-5:00pm Laboratorio N - palazzina B Belmeloro  

Bologna 3 Mon 25 Mar 2019 2:00-5:00pm Laboratorio N - palazzina B Belmeloro  

        

Bologna 4 Tue 7 May 2019 2:00-5:00pm Laboratorio N - palazzina B Belmeloro  

Bologna 4 Tue 14 May 2019 2:00-5:00pm Laboratorio N - palazzina B Belmeloro  

Bologna 4 Tue 21 May 2019 2:00-5:00pm Laboratorio N - palazzina B Belmeloro  

Bologna 4 Tue 28 May 2019 2:00-5:00pm Laboratorio N - palazzina B Belmeloro  

        

Cesena 1 Tue 6 Nov 2018 9:00-12:00am Aula Informatica Villa Almerici  

Cesena 1 Tue 13 Nov 2018 9:00-12:00am Aula Informatica Villa Almerici  

Cesena 1 Tue 20 Nov 2018 9:00-12:00am Aula Informatica Villa Almerici  

Cesena 1 Tue 27 Nov 2018 9:00-12:00am Aula Informatica Villa Almerici  

        

Cesena 2 Tue 5 Mar 2019 9:00-12:00am Aula Informatica Villa Almerici  

Cesena 2 Tue 12 Mar 2019 9:00-12:00am Aula Informatica Villa Almerici  

Cesena 2 Tue 19 Mar 2019 9:00-12:00am Aula Informatica Villa Almerici  

Cesena 2 Tue 26 Mar 2019 9:00-12:00am Aula Informatica Villa Almerici  

        

Cesena 3 Tue 7 May 2019 9:00-12:00am Aula Informatica Villa Almerici  

Cesena 3 Tue 14 May 2019 9:00-12:00am Aula Informatica Villa Almerici  

Cesena 3 Tue 21 May 2019 9:00-12:00am Aula Informatica Villa Almerici  

Cesena 3 Tue 28 May 2019 9:00-12:00am Aula Informatica Villa Almerici  

        

Forlì 1 Wed 7 Nov 2018 10:00am-1:00pm Labic - Didattica 1 - Via G.della Torre, 1  

Forlì 1 Wed 14 Nov 2018 10:00am-1:00pm Labic - Didattica 1 - Via G.della Torre, 1  
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https://www.google.it/maps/place/Piazza+Gabriele+Goidanich,+60,+47521+Cesena+FC/@44.1566973,12.2406349,17z/data=!3m1!4b1!4m5!3m4!1s0x132ca527d2bb873b:0xcd4af340730d6dee!8m2!3d44.1566935!4d12.2428236
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https://www.google.it/maps/place/Via+G.della+Torre,+1,+47121+Forl%C3%AC+FC/@44.2187636,12.0458517,15.68z/data=!4m8!1m2!2m1!1sLabic+-+Didattica+1+-+Via+G.della+Torre,+1!3m4!1s0x132b578ebe57a9e5:0xa45e43f9bed55679!8m2!3d44.2189063!4d12.0420717
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Forlì 1 Wed 21 Nov 2018 10:00am-1:00pm Labic - Didattica 1 - Via G.della Torre, 1  

Forlì 1 Wed 28 Nov 2018 10:00am-1:00pm Labic - Didattica 1 - Via G.della Torre, 1  

        

Forlì 2 Wed 6 Mar 2019 10:00am-1:00pm Labic - Didattica 1 - Via G.della Torre, 1  

Forlì 2 Wed 13 Mar 2019 10:00am-1:00pm Labic - Didattica 1 - Via G.della Torre, 1  

Forlì 2 Wed 20 Mar 2019 10:00am-1:00pm Labic - Didattica 1 - Via G.della Torre, 1  

Forlì 2 Wed 27 Mar 2019 10:00am-1:00pm Labic - Didattica 1 - Via G.della Torre, 1  

        

Forlì 3/English Wed 8 May 2019 10:00am-1:00pm Labic - Didattica 1 - Via G.della Torre, 1  

Forlì 3/English Wed 15 May 2019 10:00am-1:00pm Labic - Didattica 1 - Via G.della Torre, 1  

Forlì 3/English Wed 22 May 2019 10:00am-1:00pm Labic - Didattica 1 - Via G.della Torre, 1  

Forlì 3/English Wed 29 May 2019 10:00am-1:00pm Labic - Didattica 1 - Via G.della Torre, 1  

        

Ravenna 1/English Mon 12 Nov 2018 9:00-12:00am LAB. ING. Via Tombesi dall’Ova, 55  

Ravenna 1/English Mon 19 Nov 2018 9:00-12:00am LAB. ING. Via Tombesi dall’Ova, 55  

Ravenna 1/English Mon 26 Nov 2018 9:00-12:00am LAB. ING. Via Tombesi dall’Ova, 55  

Ravenna 1/English Mon 3 Dec 2018 9:00-12:00am LAB. ING. Via Tombesi dall’Ova, 55  

        

Ravenna 2 Mon 4 Mar 2019 9:00-12:00am LAB. GIUR. VIA Oberdan, 1  

Ravenna 2 Mon 11 Mar 2019 9:00-12:00am LAB. GIUR. VIA Oberdan, 1  

Ravenna 2 Mon 18 Mar 2019 9:00-12:00am LAB. GIUR. VIA Oberdan, 1  

Ravenna 2 Mon 25 Mar 2019 9:00-12:00am LAB. GIUR. VIA Oberdan, 1  

        

Ravenna 3 Mon 6 May 2019 2:00-5:00pm LAB. SC. AMB. Via Sant’Alberto, 163   

Ravenna 3 Mon 13 May 2019 2:00-5:00pm LAB. SC. AMB. Via Sant’Alberto, 163   

Ravenna 3 Mon 20 May 2019 2:00-5:00pm LAB. SC. AMB. Via Sant’Alberto, 163   

Ravenna 3 Mon 3 June 2019 2:00-5:00pm LAB. SC. AMB. Via Sant’Alberto, 163   

        

Rimini 1 Thu 15 Nov 2018 10:00am-1:00pm Blue Lab Via Angherà 22  

Rimini 1 Fri 16 Nov 2018 10:00am-1:00pm Blue Lab Via Angherà 22  

Rimini 1 Thu 22 Nov 2018 10:00am-1:00pm Blue Lab Via Angherà 22  

Rimini 1 Fri 23 Nov 2018 10:00am-1:00pm Blue Lab Via Angherà 22  

        

Rimini 2/English Thu 14 Mar 2019 10:00am-1:00pm Blue Lab Via Angherà 22  

Rimini 2/English Fri 15 Mar 2019 10:00am-1:00pm Blue Lab Via Angherà 22  

Rimini 2/English Thu 21 Mar 2019 10:00am-1:00pm Blue Lab Via Angherà 22  

Rimini 2/English Fri 22 Mar 2019 10:00am-1:00pm Blue Lab Via Angherà 22  

        

Rimini 3 Thu 9 May 2019 10:00am-1:00pm Blue Lab Via Angherà 22  

Rimini 3 Fri 10 May 2019 10:00am-1:00pm Blue Lab Via Angherà 22  

Rimini 3 Thu 16 May 2019 10:00am-1:00pm Blue Lab Via Angherà 22  

Rimini 3 Fri 17 May 2019 10:00am-1:00pm Blue Lab Via Angherà 22  
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